Munster Cross Country Championships
St.Augustine's Dungarvan 18th October 2009
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U18 Boys
Club

Christopher O'Brien Thurles Crokes
Aiden Kearney Ennis Track
Patrick Coleman Togher
Peter Hanrahan Togher
Dara Chesser Ennis Track
Darragh Lynch Ennis Track
Dean Cronin Blarney Inniscarra
Danny Mullins Bantry
Cathal O Connor Dooneen
John Harrington Bantry
,ark Seacy Togher
Eoin brew St. John's Clare
Robert O'Shea Togher
Kevin Chesser Ennis Track
Cullen Lynch Togher
Eoin Casey Midleton
Gary Cantwell K.C.K.
Jamie O'sullivan Togher
Darragh O' Riordan West Waterford
John Dorgan Togher
Declan Moore Bilboa
Miguel Dixon Emerald
Brian Hallissey West Waterford
Brian Looram Clonmel
Nicki Plessing Bilboa
David Kelly Togher
Cillian Fleming Togher
Conor Cleary St. Cronan's
Johnny Skehan K.C.K.
Dara Kenny Blarney Inniscarra
Lughaidh O Mahoney West Waterford
Joe Conway West Waterford
Richard Fogarty Moyne
lan Curran An Ghaeltacht
Paudie Woodlock Moycarkey Coolcroo
Conor O'Brien Togher
Eric Riley Emerald
Stephen O'Neill Leevale
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27
31
79
105
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48
151



